All specifications are subject to change without notice.
M
od
el
 N
o.
High Speed DC Load
Model 6330 Series

■ Self-test at power-on
■ CE marking
 ORDERING INFORMATION
6332: Mainframe for 2 Load Modules
6334: Mainframe for 4 Load Modules
63301: Load Module 40A/80V/200W
63302: Load Module 20A/80V/100Wx2 channels
63303: Load Module 60A/80V/300W
63305: Load Module 10A/500V/300W
63306: Load Module 120A/80V/600W
63307: Load Module 5A&40A/80V/30W&250W
63308: Load Module 20A/500V/600W
63312: Load Module 240A/80V/1200W
A630002: GPIB Interface for Model 6304/6314/6334/6340
Mainframe
A631001: Remote Controller
A631002: Test Fixture
A631004: Softpanel for 6310/6330 series
A632004: Sync. Link Box for 6330/63200 Series
6330 Series High Speed DC Electronic Load Family
63306/63308 63302 63307
63301
63305
63312
63303
A631001: Remote
Controller
A630002: GPIB
Interface
6332 : Mainframe for 2 Load
modules
6334: Mainframe for 4 Load
modules
High Speed DC Electronic Load 6330 Series
9-15
vo
lta
ge
Ampere
MODEL 63303 INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
80
3.75
LOW VOLTAGE CHARACTERISTICS (TYPICAL)
OF 63301/63302/63303/63306/63312
240A
220A